100+ YEARS MADE IN USA  – PRICE LIST  –  EFFECTIVE JULY 2011
IMPORTED FROM LANCASTER
COUNT and WEIGH SCALES  +  INDICATORS
BATCHING SYSTEMS  +  PROCESS CONTROLS  +  LOAD CELLS
PLATFORMS  +  ACCESSORIES
FLOOR SCALES  +  AIRLINE BAGGAGE SCALES
OEM PRODUCTS  +  CUSTOM DESIGN and ENGINEERING
PAGE MODEL APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

$45 C
56699-2 PLASTIC NEMA 4X 4-CELL SUMMING BOX ASSY, w/CARD $175 B
56699-1 SS NEMA 4X 4-CELL SUMMING BOX ASSY, w/CARD $225 B
REPLACEMENT LOAD CELLS IN STOCK, thousands in stock ready to ship:
<See Parts Prices for complete list of load cells>
Great pricing on Sensortronics, Coti Global, CNC, Scaime, Tedea, Zemic, and non-branded load cells, many IN
STOCK for a wide range of applications—replacement parts for most brands and models of floor scales, tank
mounts, and OEM applications.
For volume purchases—contact factory!  THOUSANDS IN STOCK FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT
PA Part # Sensortronics Part # Description
MS/SS
SE/LE
Cable
(feet)
List Price
49700-1 65023A1K-5107-10 MS SESB, 1K Capacity, 10’ MS/SE 10’ $175  A
49700-2 65023A2.5K-5107-10 MS SESB, 2.5K Capacity,
10’
MS/SE 10’ $175  A
49700-4 65023A4K-5107-10 MS SESB, 4K Capacity, 10’ MS/SE 10’ $175  A
49966-1 65023A-1K-5107 MS SESB, 1K Capacity, 20’ MS/SE 20’ $175  A
49966-2 65023A-2.5K-5107 MS SESB, 2.5K Capacity,
20’
MS/SE 20’ $175  A
49966-4 65023-4K-5107 MS SESB, 4K Capacity, 20’ MS/SE 20’ $175  A
49966-10 65023A10K-5107 MS SESB, 10K Capacity, 20’ MS/LE 20’ $275  A
49966-20 65023-20K-0107 MS SESB, 20K Capacity, 20’ MS/LE 20’ $595  A
49988-1 65023S1K-5113 SS SESB, 1K Capacity, 20’ SS/SE 20’ $295  B
49988-2 65023S2.5K-5113 SS SESB, 2.5K Capacity, 20’ SS/SE 20’ $295  B
49988-4 65023S4K-5113 SS SESB, 4K Capacity, 20’ SS/SE 20’ $295  B
57651-1 Contact Factory* SS HERMETIC CELL, 20’ SS/SE 20’ Call
57651-2 Contact Factory* SS HERMETIC CELL, 20’ SS/SE 20’ Call
FOB either Lancaster, PA or Terre Haute IN facilities—non stock load cells ship direct FOB stocking